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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats

d'Europe

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
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Name
WAGNER Benedikt
BAZADZE Sandro
BAZADZE Beka
SZILAGYI Aron
BADEA Alin
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu
SZATMARI Andras
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
YAGODKA Andriy
ROUSSET Nicolas
YAKIMENKO Alexey
BERRE' Enrico
DANILENKO Dmitriy
ANSTETT Vincent
PUNDYK Dmytro
OCCHIUZZI Diego
CASARES Fernando
ILIASZ Nikolasz
HARTUNG Max
APITHY Bolade
STATSENKO Yevgeniy
TEODOSIU lulian
GALATANU Ciprian
MORENO Pablo
WOOG Alexandre
KONIUSZ Marcin
SHACHANIN Siarhei
SZABO Matyas
VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe
KOVALEYV Nikolay
HONEYBONE James
VORONOQV Kostiantyn
LAMBERT Maxence
YILDIRIM Enver
HUEBERS Richard
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
MILLER Curtis
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
MANCHENO Guillermo
SAMELE Luigi
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai
NOVIKAU Artsiom
DEARY William
CURATOLI Luca
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
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Age

Date

TORUN 2016-06-22

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
CHz

S S

Nation
GER
GEO
GEO
HUN
ROU
ROU
HUN
BLR
UKR
FRA
RUS
ITA
RUS
FRA
UKR
ITA
ESP
HUN
GER
FRA
UKR
ROU
ROU
ESP
ISR
POL
BLR
GER
BEL
RUS
GBR
ISR
FRA
TUR
GER
RUS
GBR
GEO
ESP
ITA
MDA
BLR
GBR
ITA
BEL
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TD
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TR
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Ind.

1

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
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0.4
0.4

Diff
22
16
10
21
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 DECSI Tamas 41 HUN 2 6 25 24 0.333 1 +
47 OCINSKI Jakub 30 POL 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 +
48 ESCUDERO Sergio 31 ESP 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 +
49 STATSENKO Oleksiy 30 UKR 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 +
50 TOPGUL Murat 31 TUR 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 -
51 BOUKAS Evaggelos 30 GRE 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 -
52 DE VOS Pieter 28 BEL 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 -
52 SULAMANIDZE Saba 28 GEO 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 -
54 TAGHIYEV Azar 30 AZE 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 -
55 WEBB Jonathan 27 GBR 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12 -
56 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis 37 IRL 2 6 11 25 0.333 -14 -
57 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 29 POL 1 6 18 26 0.167 -8 -
58 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios 33 GRE 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 -
59 WACHSBERGER Petr 32 CZE 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 -
60 HOSCHNA Jan 46 CZE 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16 -
61 KARABINSKI Artsiom 30 BLR 1 6 10 28 0.167 -18 -
62 GODLEWSKI Mateusz 26 POL 0 5 12 25 0 -13 -
63 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet 32 TUR 0 6 13 30 0 -17 -
63 DOLEZAL Jan 37 CZE 0 6 13 30 0 -17 -
65 ZUMENTS Evgeniy 38 LAT 0 6 10 30 0 -20 -
66 TSOUROUTAS Georges 36 GRE 0 6 9 30 0 -21 -
67 ANT Mehmet Fatih 25 TUR 0 6 8 30 0 -22 -
68 CLARKE Aidan 35 IRL 0 6 7 30 0 -23 -
69 CANDEIAS Ricardo 48 POR 0 6 3 30 0 -27 -
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